
PROJECT

TYPE

DATE

CATALOG #

SOLID RAW COPPER
CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
12v ac/dc
360° OMNI-DIRECTIONAL DOWN
39"

material
lens
voltage
ILLUMINATION
LEAD WIRE

SRA-350CPLED - 12V PATHWAY / AREA LIGHT
LARGE CONTEMPO CONE PATH

product specificationS

•heavy GAUGE DIE-CAST brass
•RAW COPPER MATERIAL / FINISH
 

•dimmablE* (TRANSFORMER USED MUST BE DIMMABLE) 
•shock and heat resistent CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
 LENS   •field replaceable led

key features
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led

led lamp configuration

led wattage

kelvin temperature

1.5w

3w

4w

6w

140 lm

280 lm

375 lm

500 lm

27k

30k

40k

50k

2700k

3000k

4000k

5000k

step 2

beam angle
360d   360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL

 

P-SPK
included

accessory options

step 3

stake option
P-SPK

RP-SPK

standard PVC stake

heavy duty ROCKET post

surface mount option
BSE1

BSE2

2.75" DIA. CAST BRASS BASE

5" DIA. SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY

SRA-350CPLED

fixture configuration

finish
RC - RAW COPPER       CST - CUSTOM

step 1


